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Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

316+53.32

Location Station Offset

WEST EDGE OF SHOULDER

316+83.32

316+56.78

316+86.78

0.00

0.00

WEST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EAST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

22.00

EAST EDGE OF SHOULDER

22.00

12.00

12.00

PLAN

PROFILE GRADE & BASELINE

South Approach

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

316+63.71

316+93.71 489.48

489.33

316+70.64

317+00.64

316+76.41

317+06.41

A B

Shoulder

West edge of

Pavement

West edge of

PGL & \ NB IL Rte 116

Pavement

East edge of

Shoulder

East edge of

N

316+63.32

316+73.32

Approach pavement

South End of South

316+66.78

316+76.78

0.00316+73.71 489.38

0.00316+83.71 489.43

489.16

489.21

12.00316+80.64

12.00316+90.64

22.00316+86.41

22.00316+96.41

Back of South Abutment

Approach Pavement and

North End of South

-18.00

-18.00

-18.00

-18.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

3 Spaces at 10’-0" = 30’-0"

6
’-

0
"

12
’-

0
"

12
’-

0
"

10
’-

0
"

N. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

B

A

S. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

N. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

B

A

S. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

N. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

B

A

S. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

N. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

B

A

S. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

N. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

B

A

S. End S. Appr. Pavmt.

489.10

489.26

489.33

489.28

489.23

489.17

489.15

489.10

489.05

489.00

489.11

489.06

489.01

488.96


